
AUSTRALIAN OPEN 2023 - G2
BRISBANE

Sunday 09 July 2023

Team 
classification

Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 46 HALL'S TAEKWONDO P/L AUS 88 8 0 5

2 . 153 Team China 2023 CHN 86 8 1 0

3 . 107 Notorious Martial Arts AUS 55 0 7 4

4 . 151 Taya Taekwondo AUS 36 2 1 4

5 . 39 GLOBAL MARTIAL ARTS AUS 31 0 1 7

6 . 142 TKD Taiarapu FPO 30 3 1 0

7 . 79 MOZHDEH MARTIAL ARTS AUS 29 2 2 0

8 . 19 Australia NPC AUS 28 0 2 4

9 . 109 Oceanian_Nantou 2023 TPE 27 3 0 0

10 . 111 One Taekwondo Australia AUS 26 1 3 1

11 . 77 Martial Arts Spirit AUS AUS 25 0 2 4

12 . 34 Forza Taekwondo AUS 23 0 3 2

13 . 108 Oceania_NCUE2023 TPE 22 1 2 0

14 . 150 Taoyuan Zhongli JHS_Kyorugi TPE 20 2 0 0

15 . 40 Global Martial Arts AU AUS 17 1 1 1

16 . 162 Washington United MAS 16 1 1 0

17 . 51 Hong Kong National Team HKG 16 1 1 0

18 . 135 SOUTHERN STARS TAEKWONDO AUS 14 1 1 1

19 . 76 Martial Arts Spirit AUS 14 1 0 1

20 . 1 2023 NATIONAL TEAM - KYORUGI PHI 14 1 0 1

21 . 16 Aus_Tainan Nan-Ning TPE 13 1 0 3

22 . 80 MUSA TAEKWONDO AUS 12 1 0 2

23 . 119 Prodigy Martial Arts AUS 12 0 0 3

24 . 10 ADELAIDE TKD AUS 11 1 1 1

25 . 14 AUS_OCEANIA_TAOYUAN KYORUGI TPE 11 1 0 1

26 . 136 Spirit Taekwondo - JS AUS 11 1 0 1

27 . 60 IRONTIGER AUS AUS 11 1 0 1

28 . 50 Himeji Taekwondo Club JPN 10 1 0 0

29 . 82 My Club is Not Listed JPN 10 1 0 0

30 . 13 Alcala Arena (Madrid) ESP 10 1 0 0

31 . 144 TPE National Team_AUS TPE 10 1 0 0

32 . 110 Olympic Taekwondo Centre AUS 10 1 0 0

33 . 5 ALCALAADIDAS ESP 10 1 0 0
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BRISBANE
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Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Female / Male
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34 . 122 Rami's Thunder Martial Arts AUS 10 0 1 1

35 . 163 Whiteway's Taekwondo AUS 10 0 1 1

36 . 47 Hartmann Taekwondo AUS AUS 9 0 2 0

37 . 145 TAEKWONDO OH DO KWAN AUSTRALIA AUS 8 0 1 2

38 . 149 Tahitian Martial Spirit FPO 8 0 0 2

39 . 53 I Do Not Belong to a Club IND 8 0 0 2

40 . 11 Adelaide TKD Academy AUS 7 1 0 0

41 . 161 Total Taekwondo Academy AUS 7 1 0 0

42 . 43 HERO CITY TAEKWONDO AUS 7 0 1 4

43 . 17 AUS_TAINAN YONG-KANG TPE 6 0 2 0

44 . 4 AIHARA DOJO JPN 6 0 1 0

45 . 68 Korea Gym - Seoul KOR 6 0 1 0

46 . 72 MTC Malvern Team 2 Australia AUS 6 0 1 0

47 . 84 My Club is Not Listed JPN 6 0 1 0

48 . 169 sejong university KOR 6 0 1 0

49 . 71 MAHINA TAEKWONDO FPO 6 0 1 0

50 . 105 NEW CALEDONIA NATIONAL TEAM 2023 NCD 5 0 0 2

51 . 85 MY CLUB IS NOT LISTED KOR 4 0 0 1

52 . 115 Papua New Guinea National Team PNG 4 0 0 1

53 . 54 I Do Not Belong to a Club IND 4 0 0 1

54 . 64 King Tiger AUS 4 0 0 1

55 . 15 AUS_TAINAN JIUFENGZI KYORUGI TPE 4 0 0 1

56 . 148 Taekwondo World AUS 4 0 0 1

57 . 125 Royal Empire Martial Arts AUS 4 0 0 1

58 . 6 ASP TAEKWONDO AUS 4 0 0 1

59 . 78 MARTIAL FITNESS AUST AUS 4 0 0 1

60 . 137 Story Centre Fight Team AUS 4 0 0 1

61 . 131 SEJONG TAEKWONDO NZL 4 0 0 1

62 . 164 XL Performance NZL 4 0 0 1

63 . 96 My Club is Not Listed KOR 4 0 0 1

64 . 133 Sierra Leone National Team SLE 4 0 0 1

65 . 141 TKD EXCELSIOR FPO 4 0 0 1

66 . 127 SPAIN National Team ESP 4 0 0 1
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67 . 146 Taekwondo Olimpo Sedavi (C.Val) ESP 4 0 0 1

68 . 45 HAKTARI TAEKWONDO ACADEMY AUS 4 0 0 1

69 . 124 REVOLUTION TKD AUS 4 0 0 1

70 . 35 FRENCH'S MARTIAL ARTS AUS 4 0 0 1

71 . 55 INDIA IND 3 0 1 0

72 . 123 RED DRAGON TKD - JT AUS 3 0 1 0

73 . 129 SAN TAEKWONDO AUS 3 0 1 0

74 . 8 ATI MARTIAL ARTS - TC AUS 3 0 1 0

75 . 140 TEFANA TAEKWONDO FPO 3 0 1 0

76 . 30 EIMEO NUI TAEKWONDO FPO 2 0 0 2

77 . 44 HVM NO FAAA TAEKWONDO FPO 1 0 0 1

78 . 118 PHOENIX TAEKWONDO OPOTIKI NZ NZL 1 0 0 1

79 . 2 5TH ELEMENT AUS 1 0 0 1
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1 . 153 Team China 2023 CHN 86 8 1 0

2 . 19 Australia NPC AUS 28 0 2 4

3 . 108 Oceania_NCUE2023 TPE 22 1 2 0

4 . 107 Notorious Martial Arts AUS 16 0 2 1

5 . 151 Taya Taekwondo AUS 14 1 0 1

6 . 1 2023 NATIONAL TEAM - KYORUGI PHI 14 1 0 1

7 . 39 Global Martial Arts AUS 12 0 0 3

8 . 5 ALCALAADIDAS ESP 10 1 0 0

9 . 50 Himeji Taekwondo Club JPN 10 1 0 0

10 . 82 My Club is Not Listed JPN 10 1 0 0

11 . 144 TPE National Team_AUS TPE 10 1 0 0

12 . 13 Alcala Arena (Madrid) ESP 10 1 0 0

13 . 163 Whiteway's Taekwondo AUS 10 0 1 1

14 . 53 I Do Not Belong to a Club IND 8 0 0 2

15 . 119 Prodigy Martial Arts AUS 8 0 0 2

16 . 169 sejong university KOR 6 0 1 0

17 . 111 One Taekwondo Australia AUS 6 0 1 0

18 . 4 AIHARA DOJO JPN 6 0 1 0

19 . 68 Korea Gym - Seoul KOR 6 0 1 0

20 . 79 Mozhdeh Martial Arts AUS 6 0 1 0

21 . 84 My Club is Not Listed JPN 6 0 1 0

22 . 72 MTC Malvern Team 2 Australia AUS 6 0 1 0

23 . 162 Washington United MAS 6 0 1 0

24 . 80 Musa Taekwondo AUS 4 0 0 1

25 . 127 SPAIN National Team ESP 4 0 0 1

26 . 137 Story Centre Fight Team AUS 4 0 0 1

27 . 34 Forza Taekwondo AUS 4 0 0 1

28 . 96 My Club is Not Listed KOR 4 0 0 1

29 . 77 Martial Arts Spirit AUS AUS 4 0 0 1

30 . 133 Sierra Leone National Team SLE 4 0 0 1

31 . 14 Aus_Oceania_Taoyuan Kyorugi TPE 4 0 0 1

32 . 146 Taekwondo Olimpo Sedavi (C.Val) ESP 4 0 0 1

33 . 85 MY CLUB IS NOT LISTED KOR 4 0 0 1
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34 . 149 Tahitian Martial Spirit FPO 4 0 0 1

35 . 115 Papua New Guinea National Team PNG 4 0 0 1

36 . 54 I Do Not Belong to a Club IND 4 0 0 1

37 . 64 King Tiger AUS 4 0 0 1

38 . 105 New Caledonia National Team 2023 NCD 4 0 0 1

39 . 60 Irontiger AUS AUS 4 0 0 1

40 . 148 Taekwondo World AUS 4 0 0 1
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